
Venta y gasto por habitante  Navidad, 2021 

ANDALUCÍA

ARAGÓN

ASTURIAS

BALEARES

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA Y LEÓN

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

CATALUÑA

CEUTA

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MELILLA

MURCIA

NAVARRA

PAIS VASCO

RIOJA

 446.793.440,00

 112.504.020,00

 92.811.340,00

 46.128.340,00

 104.847.940,00

 47.247.720,00

 242.510.360,00

 144.357.860,00

 382.111.220,00

 1.395.360,00

 355.423.380,00

 61.584.520,00

 182.700.740,00

 498.706.120,00

 1.352.060,00

 86.760.560,00

 35.819.920,00

 157.252.320,00

 28.257.160,00

  24,87%

  16,88%

  20,87%

  21,01%

  26,73%

  22,18%

  19,16%

  13,96%

  12,28%

   1,44%

  15,12%

  16,87%

  22,31%

  14,56%

   7,26%

  15,13%

  14,18%

  10,66%

  17,06%

 52,78€

 84,63€

 91,10€

 39,37€

 48,18€

 81,06€

 101,26€

 70,58€

 49,11€

 16,57€

 70,28€

 57,88€

 67,62€

 73,56€

 15,53€

 57,41€

 54,17€

 70,82€

 88,33€

Total  3.028.564.380,00   17,27%  63,83€

Comunidad Venta 2021
Inc.

21/20
Gasto por
habitante


